
Rajasthan Medical Services Corporation, Swasthaya Bhawan, C-Scheme, Jaipur
Phone No: 0l 41 -2228065, Fax No: 0141 -2228065
CIN; U24232RJ20 I I SGC035067

E_mail :ut!l@l!!l11
Website: WWW.rnrsc.health.raiasthan. gov.itr

Ref. .: F.02(36yRMsc/Proc./Sanitary Napkins(Non Drug)/1rtrlB-08120161 ! f O Dated: 1, , it " >ot L

Corrigendum-II

Subject: - Amendment to Bid for Rate Contract cum Supply of Sanitary Napkins

(Non Drug items)

Ref: - NIB No. F.02(36)/RMSC/Proc./Sanitary Napkins(Non Drug)/I'{IB-08/2016/398

Dated:04.10.2016

The following amendments are made:

S.

No
Date of submission for E-bids Amended Date of submission for E-bids

I Bid Ref. No. F.02(36)/ RMSC/Proc./
Sanitary Napkins(NonDrug)/llllB-08/
20161398 Dated:04.10.2016
(Corrigendum no. 422 dated 24-10-2016)

Bid Ref. No. F.02(36)l RMSC/Proc./
Sanitary Naphins(NonD ru g)/llllB-08/ 2016 I
398 Dated:04.10.2016

Last date and time for
Downloading the Bid
document

10.11.2016 up to
6.00 PM

@t drt" ,,rd ttme for I z+.tl.2ol6 up
I Downloading the Bid 

] 
to 6.00 PNI

I document 
r

Last date and time of
Bid submission

I 1 .l 1.2016 up to
1.30 PM I Last date and time ol' Bid | 25.11.2016 up

I submission I to 1.30 PM 
I

i nate and Time of opening i zS.tt.zOt0 at 
I

I 
of Online technical bids 2.30 PN'l 

i

Date and Time of
opening of Online
technical bids

11.11 .2016 at

2.30 PM

Rest terms and conditions will remain the same.
,(""\1-t, 

' '^\ 
6

E.D. (Proc.)

Fi\scs 13-8-2015\New Volume\subhash 13-4-14\2016\NlB-08 Sanitary Napkin


